Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

ARCOS DE JALON
Codigo: 100LP2217
Fecha :31/10/2022
Modalidad : Velocidad Hora de Suelta:  09:00
Palomar mas cercano: 254789 Ordenada : 62783,00
Club Participantes : 1 Abscisa: 4579477,00
Palomas Encestada : 98 100 % =98 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 11
N° Pais Anilla O/Cl D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 22-132571 1/7 1 DANIEL G. MILITARU TEMPORAL S. 13:08:01 1 279965 1128,8153 1.000,00 0,0364
2 22-132588 1/10 1 NICOLAE STOICA TEMPORAL S. 13:08:04 1 279965 1128,5877 999,79 0,0729
3 22-296177 1/10 1 NICOLAE MARICA TEMPORAL S. 13:31:13 1 303642 1119,5551 991,79 0,1008
4 22-296152 2/10 1 NICOLAE MARICA TEMPORAL S. 13:31:15 1 303642 11194175 991,67 0,1344
5 22-296697 2/7 1 DANIEL G. MILITARU TEMPORAL S. 13:10:09 1 279965 1119,1885 991,47 0,1822
6 22-296851 1/8 1 IULIU LASCAU TEMPORAL S. 13:16:23 1 283884 1107,2639 980,90 0,2157
7 22-296846 2/8 1 IULIU LASCAU TEMPORAL S. 13:16:39 1 283884 1106,1134 979,88 0,2516
8 22-296178 3/10 1 NICOLAE MARICA TEMPORAL S. 13:39:22 1 303642 1086,8942 962,86 0,2688
9 22-296161 4/10 1 NICOLAE MARICA TEMPORAL S. 13:39:23 1 303642 1086,8293 962,80 0,3025
10 22-296160 5/10 1 NICOLAE MARICA TEMPORAL S. 13:39:24 1 303642 1086,7645 962,74 0,3361
11 22-132623 2/10 1 NICOLAE STOICA TEMPORAL S. 13:18:27 1 279965 1083,2463 959,63 0,4009
12 22-297551 1/9 1 ALEXANDRU GHIMBAS TEMPORAL S. 13:01:50 1 260347 1076,5555 953,70 0,4703
13 22-297517 1/9 1 CONSTANTIN & DANIEL BALAN TEMPORAL S. 13:30:07 1 289584 1072,0701 949,73 0,4581
14 22-297410 2/9 1 CONSTANTIN & DANIEL BALAN TEMPORAL S. 13:30:28 1 289584 1070,6828 948,50 0,4933
15 22-296755 1/9 1 DUMITRU NUELEANU TEMPORAL S. 13:02:44 1 259697 1069,8860 947,79 0,5894
16 22-297549 2/9 1 ALEXANDRU GHIMBAS TEMPORAL S. 13:03:27 1 260347 1069,4064 947,37 0,6271
17 22-297404 3/9 1 CONSTANTIN & DANIEL BALAN TEMPORAL S. 13:31:04 1 289584 1068,3128 946,40 0,5990
18 22-296818 3/8 1 IULIU LASCAU TEMPORAL S. 13:27:27 1 283884 1061,4470 940,31 0,6470
19 22-296174 6/10 1 NICOLAE MARICA TEMPORAL S. 13:46:59 1 303642 1058,0475 937,30 0,6385
20 22-296696 3/7 1 DANIEL G. MILITARU TEMPORAL S. 13:26:24 1 279965 1050,9197 930,99 0,7290
21 22-296758 2/9 1 DUMITRU NUELEANU TEMPORAL S. 13:07:55 1 259697 1047,5173 927,97 0,8251
22 22-132589 3/10 1 NICOLAE STOICA TEMPORAL S. 13:27:20 1 279965 1047,2506 927,74 0,8018
23 22-296520  4/10 1 NICOLAE STOICA TEMPORAL S. 13:27:21 1 279965 1047,1853 927,68 0,8383
24 22-296678 5/10 1 NICOLAE STOICA TEMPORAL S. 13:28:37 1 279965 10422473 923,31 0,8747
25 22-132564  4/7 1 DANIEL G. MILITARU TEMPORAL S. 13:28:44 1 279965 1041,7948 922,91 09112
26 22-296766 3/9 1 DUMITRU NUELEANU TEMPORAL S. 13:09:24 1 259697 1041,2871 922,46 1,0216
27 22-296560 6/10 1 NICOLAE STOICA TEMPORAL S. 13:29:38 1 279965 1038,3175 919,83 0,9841
28 22-297584 3/9 1 ALEXANDRU GHIMBAS TEMPORAL S. 13:10:45 1 260347 10382732 919,79 1,0974
29 22-296825 4/8 1 IULIU LASCAU TEMPORAL S. 13:35:09 1 283884 1031,7427 914,00 1,0424
30 22-296700 7/10 1 NICOLAE STOICA TEMPORAL S. 13:31:41 1 279965 1030,4828 912,88 1,0934
31 22-296771 4/9 1 DUMITRU NUELEANU TEMPORAL S. 13:12:35 1 259697 1028,1636 910,83 1,2181
32 22-297789 5/7 1 DANIEL G. MILITARU TEMPORAL S. 13:32:41 1 279965 1026,7037 909,54 1,1663
33 22-296769 5/9 1 DUMITRU NUELEANU TEMPORAL S. 13:13:29 1 259697 1024,5131 907,60 1,2966
34 22-296761 6/9 1 DUMITRU NUELEANU TEMPORAL S. 13:14:08 1 259697 1021,8927 905,27 1,3359
35 22-296559 8/10 1 NICOLAE STOICA TEMPORAL S. 13:35:56 1 279965 1014,6110 898,82 1,2757
36 22-297519 4/9 1 CONSTANTIN & DANIEL BALAN TEMPORAL S. 13:46:13 1 289584 1011,7650 896,30 1,2685
37 22-297659 1/4 1 ROBERT FREIXES SOLA TEMPORAL S. 13:12:08 1 254789 1010,5328 895,21 1,4818
38 22-296597 6/7 1 DANIEL G. MILITARU TEMPORAL S. 13:37:05 1 279965 1010,4000 895,09 1,3850
39 22-297559 4/9 1 ALEXANDRU GHIMBAS TEMPORAL S. 13:20:25 1 260347 999,7325 885,64 1,5286
40 22-297417 5/9 1 CONSTANTIN & DANIEL BALAN TEMPORAL S. 13:51:52 1 289584 992,1791 878,95 1,4095
41 22-296500 9/10 1 NICOLAE STOICA TEMPORAL S. 13:43:02 1 279965 989,1591 876,28 1,4944
42 22-297547 5/9 1 ALEXANDRU GHIMBAS TEMPORAL S. 13:24:18 1 260347 985,0435 872,63 1,6462
43 22-297029 1/8 1 CATALIN BUZARU TEMPORAL S. 13:54:10 1 289458 983,9932 871,70 1,5159
44 22-297164 1/8 1 GABRIEL BUZARU TEMPORAL S. 13:56:10 1 289458 977,3483 865,81 1,5511
45 22-296810 5/8 1 IULIU LASCAU TEMPORAL S. 13:50:43 1 283884 976,4972 865,06 1,6175
46 22-296850 6/8 1 IULIU LASCAU TEMPORAL S. 13:50:47 1 283884 976,2733 864,86 1,6534
47 22-297022 2/8 1 CATALIN BUZARU TEMPORAL S. 13:56:35 1 289458 975,9753 864,60 1,6569
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Pais Anilla

22-297436
22-297423
22-296113
22-297014
22-296829
22-297161
22-297024
22-297618
22-297027
22-297190
22-296828
22-297006
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22-297202
22-297214
22-296762
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22-296118
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22-296765
22-296973
22-296964
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22-297158
22-132568
22-296136
22-297546
22-296772
22-296577
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22-297448
22-297162
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22-297431
22-297654
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Socio

CONSTANTIN & DANIEL BALAN
CONSTANTIN & DANIEL BALAN
NICOLAE MARICA

CATALIN BUZARU

IULIU LASCAU

GABRIEL BUZARU

CATALIN BUZARU

ROBERT FREIXES SOLA
CATALIN BUZARU

GABRIEL BUZARU

IULIU LASCAU

CATALIN BUZARU

ROBERT FREIXES SOLA
GABRIEL BUZARU

GABRIEL BUZARU

DUMITRU NUELEANU
ALEXANDRU GHIMBAS
NICOLAE MARICA

IONICA GARTU

DUMITRU NUELEANU

IONICA GARTU

IONICA GARTU

GABRIEL BUZARU

CATALIN BUZARU

GABRIEL BUZARU

DANIEL G. MILITARU

NICOLAE MARICA
ALEXANDRU GHIMBAS
DUMITRU NUELEANU
NICOLAE STOICA

NICOLAE MARICA
ALEXANDRU GHIMBAS
CATALIN BUZARU
CONSTANTIN & DANIEL BALAN
GABRIEL BUZARU
ALEXANDRU GHIMBAS
CONSTANTIN & DANIEL BALAN
ROBERT FREIXES SOLA
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Club

TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
TEMPORAL S.
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Hora Dia

13:57:12
13:57:13
14:11:41
13:57:10
13:51:27
13:57:22
13:57:39
13:23:00
13:59:18
14:02:11
13:59:14
14:06:09
13:30:05
14:09:46
14:09:47
13:42:50
13:44:25
14:33:10
14:09:23
13:45:48
14:10:02
14:10:38
14:19:46
14:21:01
14:21:03
14:10:32
14:38:25
13:50:13
13:54:18
14:17:41
15:03:44
14:16:15
15:48:23
15:48:41
15:52:01
15:22:10
16:23:05
16:18:56
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Dist

289584
289584
303642
289458
283884
289458
289458
254789
289458
289458
283884
289458
254789
289458
289458
259697
260347
303642
281262
259697
281262
281262
289458
289458
289458
279965
303642
260347
259697
279965
303642
260347
289458
289584
289458
260347
289584
254789

Veloc

974,3742
974,3195
974,2003
974,0595
974,0401
973,4043
972,4777
968,7795
967,1166
957,8887
948,7045
945,4777
943,3718
934,4388
934,3886
918,1980
915,3718
911,3817
909,1052
908,6669
907,1992
905,4469
905,2163
901,6915
901,5979
901,5618
897,2430
897,0780
882,4227
881,2707
834,7929
823,2316
708,7899
708,5780
702,5395
681,2394
653,5655
580,4731

Puntos Coef

863,18
863,13
863,02
862,90
862,88
862,32
861,50
858,22
856,75
848,57
840,44
837,58
835,71
827,80
827,76
813,41
810,91
807,37
805,36
804,97
803,67
802,12
801,91
798,79
798,71
798,68
794,85
794,70
781,72
780,70
739,53
729,28
627,90
627,71
622,36
603,49
578,98
514,23

1,6914
1,7266
1,6803
1,7979
1,8691
1,8684
1,9036
2,2027
1,9741
2,0094
2,0848
2,0799
2,4029
2,1504
2,1856
2,4754
2,5084
2,1844
2,3945
2,6326
2,4670
2,5033
2,4677
2,5029
2,5382
2,6607
2,4868
2,9396
2,9862
2,8065
2,6212
3,0963
2,8202
2,8542
2,8907
3,2531
2,9599
3,4042



